
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

33-1 
33-5 
33-6 
33-3 
33-4 
33-9 

33-10 
33-7 

名前 

きむら 
たかはら 
ひろた 
さとう 
かたやま 
つつい 
にしむら りょう 
かわせ 

クラス 

12/2 

12/2 

12/2 

12/3 

12/2 

12/2 

12/2 

12/3 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

差 

0.310 
1.300 
1.889 
8.761 

11.486 
14.700 
17.389 

GAP 

0.310 
0.990 
0.589 
6.872 
2.725 
3.214 
2.689 

Total Time 

6:47.586 
6:47.896 
6:48.886 
6:49.475 
6:56.347 
6:59.072 
7:02.286 
7:04.975 

BestLap 

24.674 
24.561 
24.572 
24.777 
25.007 
25.263 
25.435 
25.795 

In Lap 

10 
10 
12 
11 
10 
9 

11 
12 

Nat/State Sponsor 

周回数の多い順

2位との差 
0.310 

平均時速 
47.695 

ベストラップ 
24.561 

ベスト平均時速 
65.958 

ベストラップ保持者: 
33-5 - たかはら 

作成日: 2022/02/20 19:22:37 

計測チーフ 
ディレクター 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
ライセンス: ISK前橋店 

2022/2/19 
2022/2/19 

33 

レース 開始時間 18:49:52 

ISK前橋店 0.450 km 

2022/02/19 16:20 


